ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 1859
16
Tu
be
 C
la
m

GN 281 swivel clamp connector joints are an assembly of the swivel
clamp connectors GN 271 (see page 1847) and GN 275 (see page
1854).
The clamping bore is mechanically machined and designed for
construction tubes  GN 990  (see page 1902) or DIN 2391, DIN 2395
and DIN 2462 respectively.
The standard version of the clamping screws are socket cap screws
with hexagonal socket DIN 912. They can be replaced by adjustable
clamping levers  GN 911  (see page 1874) (see table of dimensions).
ACCESSORY
 - Clamping kits  GN 911  (see page 1874)
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 - Stainless Steel characteristics (see page A26)
GN 281
Description d1 b d2 d3 k l1 l2 m1 m2 t x1 x2 y Clamping kits for d3
GN 281-B12-2-BL B 12 25 5.5 M 6 25 72.5 34.5 24 48.5 7 50 38 35 GN 911-M6-22 126
GN 281-B12-2-SW B 12 25 5.5 M 6 25 72.5 34.5 24 48.5 7 50 38 35 GN 911-M6-22 126
GN 281-B14-2-BL B 14 25 5.5 M 6 25 72.5 34.5 24 48.5 7 50 38 35 GN 911-M6-22 122
GN 281-B14-2-SW B 14 25 5.5 M 6 25 72.5 34.5 24 48.5 7 50 38 35 GN 911-M6-22 122
GN 281-B16-2-BL B 16 25 5.5 M 6 25 72.5 34.5 24 48.5 7 50 38 35 GN 911-M6-22 120
GN 281-B16-2-SW B 16 25 5.5 M 6 25 72.5 34.5 24 48.5 7 50 38 35 GN 911-M6-22 120
GN 281-B18-2-BL B 18 25 5.5 M 6 25 72.5 34.5 24 48.5 7 50 38 35 GN 911-M6-22 116
GN 281-B18-2-SW B 18 25 5.5 M 6 25 72.5 34.5 24 48.5 7 50 38 35 GN 911-M6-22 116
GN 281GN 281
8/2019
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components